Position

Secretary

Head Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker

Food Service Worker

Food Service Worker

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified

Department

Cafeteria-CCHS
Cafeteria-CCHS
Cafeteria-CCHS
Cafeteria-CCHS
Cafeteria-CCHS

Total Wages

$59,441
$50,883
$28,124
$26,555
$22,512

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,979
$21,080
$4,595
$4,399
$4,890



