Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Secretary		Mojave Unified	Cafeteria-CCHS	\$59,441	\$24,979
Head Food Service Worker		Mojave Unified	Cafeteria-CCHS	\$50,883	\$21,080
Food Service Worker		Mojave Unified	Cafeteria-CCHS	\$28,124	\$4,595
Food Service Worker		Mojave Unified	Cafeteria-CCHS	\$26,555	\$4,399
Food Service Worker		Mojave Unified	Cafeteria-CCHS	\$22,512	\$4,890